
Date Event Time
Price per 
head

Sunday 26th January Sunday Roast 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,            
3 Course £24

Wednesday 29th January Wine Night 7pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Friday 14th February Valentines Night 5.30 - Late

Sunday 23rd February Sunday Roast 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24

Wednesday 26th February Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Sunday 22nd March Mothers Day Lunch 1.30 - 3.30pm

Wednesday 25th March Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Wednesday 8th April
Frosty Lamb Nose to 
Tail

7.00pm £35.00 p.p

Sunday 12th April Easter Sunday 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24
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Wednesday 29th April Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Wednesday 27th May Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Sunday 31st May Sunday Roast 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24

Sunday 21st June Fathers Day Roast 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24

Wednesday 24th June Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Wednesday 29th July Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Wednesday 26th August Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Sunday 27th September Sunday Roast 1.30 - 3.30pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24



Wednesday 30th September Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Sunday 25th October Sunday Roast 12.30 - 2pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24

Wednesday 28th October Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Wednesaday 25th November Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Sunday 29th November Sunday Roast 12.30 - 2pm
2 course £20,             
3 Course £24

Wednesday 16th December Wine Night 7.00pm
£45.00 pp                                
4 Course menu with 
matching wine

Friday 18th December Takeway Turkey Last orders £15.00 p.p 

Thursday 24th December Christmas EVE 5.30pm - Late
£35 pp                          
3 Course menu

Thursday 31st  December New Years Eve 5.30pm - Late
£35 pp                          
3 Course menu


